
Heat 7 - Triavium 19-1-2024

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor rnd pnt

Daguitslag

premie tot

1 Hinke Jagtenberg12

2 Hanne Gaasbeek14

3 Argisht Hovanisian144

4 Kynzly Barry22

5 Mirthe Jagtenberg13

19-1-2024 21:56:30 1 van 13rnd 1km



Heat 8 - Triavium 19-1-2024

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor rnd pnt

Daguitslag

premie tot

1 Louisa Willemse 32

2 Amber Hebing91

3 Hanne Jagtenberg11

4 Finn Stolpmann23

5 Nyckáy Barry44

19-1-2024 21:56:05 1 van 13rnd 2km



Heat 9 - Triavium 19-1-2024

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor rnd pnt

Daguitslag

premie tot

1 Floris Willemse43

2 Tijn Slof42

3 Siem van Kalleveen24

4 Jin Kohlmann94

5 Isis Nijkrake92

19-1-2024 21:55:17 1 van 13rnd 2km



Heat 10 - Triavium 19-1-2024

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor rnd pnt

Daguitslag

premie tot

1 Saar Burgwal52

2 Liam Soowijl84

3 Jonas Dijkman 25

4 Neyómy Barry51

5 Samuel Jagtenberg 41

6 Brecht Scharrenberg53

19-1-2024 21:54:44 1 van 15rnd 3km



Heat 11 - Triavium 19-1-2024

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor rnd pnt

Daguitslag

premie tot

1 Niels Hiddink83

2 Sil Kunst 81

3 Niek Sebel82

4 Monique de Groot71

5 Meike Gerlich 72

6 Nienke Wieberdink74

7 Sarah Tates73

19-1-2024 21:54:18 1 van 17rnd 1km



Afvalrace - Triavium 19-1-2024

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Monique de Groot71

2 Niels Hiddink83

3 Sil Kunst 81

4 Niek Sebel82

5 Meike Gerlich 72

6 Nienke Wieberdink74

7 Neyómy Barry51

8 Saar Burgwal52

9 Samuel Jagtenberg 41

10 Jonas Dijkman 25

11 Floris Willemse43

12 Siem van Kalleveen24

13 Louisa Willemse 32

14 Jin Kohlmann94

15 Liam Soowijl84

16 Sarah Tates73

17 Brecht Scharrenberg53

18 Hanne Jagtenberg11

19 Isis Nijkrake92

20 Amber Hebing91

21 Hinke Jagtenberg12

22 Finn Stolpmann23

23 Argisht Hovanisian144

19-1-2024 21:53:27 1 van 12km


